
   
         

       
        

        
        

      
        

       
        

       
       

     
      

        
     

      
        

       
       

        
   

      
         

        
       

       
      

 

     
          

        
        

       
       

     
          

      
      

        
        

     

 

     
          

       
       

      
      

         
       

        
   

      
          

        
       

       
      

2019 Fall Semester – August 19 Through December 10 
Registration for Returning Students 
Open Registration, New and Returning Students 
New Student Orientation I 
New Student Orientation II 
Faculty Return 
Faculty/Staff Convocation – Campus closed until 1:30 p.m. 
Adjunct Orientation 
New Student Orientation 
Classes Begin 
Last Day to Add a Class 
Labor Day Holiday – Campus Closed 
Last Day to Drop a Class(es) with 100% Refund 
Withdrawal Period Starts  (Receive a Grade of “W”) 
Mid-Semester Exams 
Mid-Semester Grades Posted on WebAdvisor 
Last Day to Apply for Fall Graduation 
Spring Registration for Returning Students 
Spring Open Registration Begins 
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” 
Thanksgiving Holiday November 25-29 

No Classes / Campus Offices open until Tuesday 
Classes Resume / Last Day of Instruction 
Finals Prep Day 
Final Exams 
Final Grades Due by 10:00 a.m. 
Commencement, 7:00 p.m. 
Final Grades Posted on WebAdvisor 

Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 5 
Monday, April 8 – Friday, August 23 
Tuesday, May 21 
Wednesday, July 10 
Monday, August 12 
Monday, August 12 
Tuesday, August 13 
Thursday, August 15 
Monday, August 19 
Friday, August 23 
Monday, September 2 
Tuesday, September 3 
Wednesday, September 4 
Monday-Friday October 7-11 
Monday, October 14 
Monday, October 21 
Monday-Friday November 4-8 
Monday, November 11 
Friday, November 22 

Monday, December 2 
Tuesday, December 3 
Wednesday-Tuesday December 4-10 
Wednesday, December 11 
Friday, December 13 
Monday, December 16 

2019 1st 8-Week Fall Sessions — August 19 through October 10 
Registration for Returning Students 
Open Registration, New and Returning Students 
Classes Begin 
Last Day to Add a Class 
Labor Day Holiday – Campus Closed 
Last Day to Drop a Class with a 100% refund 
1st 8-week Withdrawal Period Starts 
Last Day to Withdraw Receive a Grade of “W” 
1st 8-Week Term Last Day of Instruction 
1st 8-Week Term Final Exams 
1st 8-Week Term Grades Due – 10:00 a.m. 
1st 8-Week Term Grades Posted on WebAdvisor 

Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 5 
Monday, April 9 – Friday, August 23 
Monday, August 19 
Friday, August 23 
Monday, September 2 
Tuesday, September 3 
Wednesday, September 4th 

Friday, October 4 
Wednesday, October 9 
Thursday, October 10 
Friday, October 11 
Monday, October 14 

2019 2nd 8-Week Fall Sessions — October 14 through December 10 
Registration for Returning Students 
Open Registration, New and Returning Students 
2nd 8-Week Term Begins 
2nd 8-Week Term Last Day to Add a Class 
2nd 8-Week Term Last Day to Drop with a 100% Refund 
2nd 8-Week Withdrawal Starts 
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” 
Thanksgiving Holiday November 25-29 

No Classes / Campus Offices open until Tuesday 
Classes Resume/Last Day of Instruction 
Finals Prep Day 
Final Exams 
Final Grades Due by 10:00 a.m. 
Commencement, 7:00 p.m. 
Final Grades Posted on WebAdvisor 

Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 5 
April 9 – October 16 
Monday, October 14 
Wednesday, October 16 
Tuesday, October 22 
Wednesday, October 23 
Friday, November 22 

Monday, December 2 
Tuesday December 3 
Wednesday-Tuesday December 4-10 
Wednesday, December 11 
Friday, December 13 
Monday, December 16 


